Model Name

Excalibur

Merlin

Arthur

Lancelot

Constantine Corner

Tristan

Detached 27' LOTS

Size
1278
1369
1515
1657
1714

1856

Elevation B — please add $20,000
Elevation C - please add $30,000

HST Included

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE:
$10,000 w/offer
$10,000 in 30 days
$10,000 in 60 days
$15,000 in 90 days

Elevation A
$489,990
$499,990
$509,990
$519,990

$529,990

$539,990




Model Name

Camelot

Valiant

Essex

Valhalla

Dalemark

Calypso (Raised)

Detached 34' LOTS
Size
1753
1936
2104
2207
2413

2438

Elevation B - please add $20,000
Elevation C - please add $30,000

HST Included

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE:
$10,000 wy/offer
$10,000 in 30 days
$15,000 in 60 days
$15,000 in 90 days

Elevation A

$554,990
$569,990
$589,990
$599,990
$619,990

$619,990




Model Name

Fantasia

Pandora

Arcadia

Sunspear Corner

Narnia
Equestria

Featherstone

Detached 42' LOTS

Size

2218
2415
2605
2795
2922
3000

3220

Elevation B — please add $25,000
Elevation C - please add $34,000

HST Included

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE:
$10,000 w/offer
$15,000 in 30 days
$15,000 in 60 days
$20,000 in 90 days

Elevation A

$659,990
$664,990
$679,990
$709,990
$719,990
$719,990

$739,990




