Detached 27' LOTS

Model Name	<u>Size</u>	Elevation A
Excalibur	1278	\$489,990
Merlin	1369	\$499,990
Arthur	1515	\$509,990
Lancelot	1657	\$519,990
Constantine Corner	1714	\$529,990
Tristan	1856	\$539,990

Elevation B – please add \$20,000 Elevation C – please add \$30,000

HST Included

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE: \$10,000 w/offer \$10,000 in 30 days \$10,000 in 60 days \$15,000 in 90 days

Detached 34' LOTS

<u>Model Name</u>	<u>Size</u>	Elevation A
Camelot	1753	\$554,990
Valiant	1936	\$569,990
Essex	2104	\$589,990
Valhalla	2207	\$599,990
Dalemark	2413	\$619,990
Calypso (Raised)	2438	\$619,990

Elevation B – please add \$20,000 Elevation C – please add \$30,000

HST Included

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE: \$10,000 w/offer \$10,000 in 30 days \$15,000 in 60 days \$15,000 in 90 days

Detached 42' LOTS

<u>Model Name</u>	<u>Size</u>	Elevation A
Fantasia	2218	\$659,990
Pandora	2415	\$664,990
Arcadia	2605	\$679,990
Sunspear Corner	2795	\$709,990
Narnia	2922	\$719,990
Equestria	3000	\$719,990
Featherstone	3220	\$739,990

Elevation B – please add \$25,000 Elevation C – please add \$34,000

HST Included

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE:

\$10,000 w/offer \$15,000 in 30 days \$15,000 in 60 days \$20,000 in 90 days